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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2017 ZH 50/25m

Vereinsresultate / Résultats des sections

Verein
Société

Adliswil Schiitzenverein

Hirzel Schitzenverein

Horgen Schitzengesellschaft
Kilchberg Schitzengesellschaft
Richterswil Pistolen- und Revolverklub
Ruschlikon Feldschitzenverein
Wadenswil Pistolenschiessverein

Teilnehmer
Participants

21
26
20
18
19
51
212

367

25m 50m
21
23
15
18
13
50
178 34
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318 49
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2016 Zunahme
Augmentation

92
26
54
11
27
20
189

419

-71

=77
0
-63
64
-30
155
12

%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Kranze
Méd.

12
16

8

8
11
21
53

129

Karten

Cartes

12
20
11
11
13
26
79

172

JJ

ONFP, ONOO

10



